ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

NOME PRONTUARIO
Ludmilla Yuri Zuquetto SP1464141
Mariana Tiemi Uemura Kawaguti SP1464396
Tamires Kafka Faceira SP146437X
Erika Mayumi Iwamoto SP1464281
Erika Tempobono SP1464418
Franciny Santos Marques SP1464329
Lais Fernanda de Andrade SP1464388
Vinicius Gonzales SP1461371
Camilla do Vale Freitas SP1463659
Renata Pereira Nunes SP1464434
ENGENHARIA CIVIL
NOME PRONTUARIO
Carina Maria Bascur Tieppo SP1364316
Ellen Coelho de Miranda SP1466232
Jose Rafael Schiezari Ru Barnabe SP1364251
Ana Clara Diman de Carvalho SP126513X
Bruno Dervelan Verderame SP1466381
Byanka Paz Gabe SP1366998
Caio Sabino Plenas SP1265164
Felipe Barbato Maldonado de Oliveira SP1560352
Juliana Ferreira Vivacqua SP1466259
Marcio Alves de Jesus SP1467638
Mariana Clotilde Mendonca da Silva SP1466445
Matheus Portare Candido Ferreira SP1160141
Monique Petareli Godoy SP1364308
Paulo Rodrigues da Silva SP1460153
Paulo Victor Silva Cezar SP116256X
Rafaela Russo de Carvalho SP1162497
Tamara Martins Iwaszko SP1466291
Victoria Dalceno Jose Pedro SP1361384
Vinicius Souza Villela SP106214X
William Henrique Facioli SP136460X
Scothy Wallace Bleinat Ponchio SP1363441




ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO

NOME PRONTUARIO
Athos Claudio Martins da Silva SP1371932
Fabio de Resende Shimura SP1371703
Felipe de Magalh@es Bomfim SP1260014
Felipe Golfi SP1273531
Glauco Fabricio M. das Neves Guarienti SP1267141
Gustavo Santos de Albuquerque SP1273566
Katia Keiko Kitaguti SP1371665
Larissa da Silva Pondé Cardoso SP1371754
Luanna de Souza Diniz SP1371886
Lucas Ferrer Franco SP1273515
Marinete Fernandes da Silva SP1371771
Renato Ramos Teixeira SP1371789
Rodrigo de Sousa Xavier Mendes SP1075314
Stefany Queiroz Kosorus SP1364413
Thaynd Fernandes Silva SP1474006
Gustavo Santos de Albuguerque SP1273566
ENGENHARIA DE CONTROLE E
AUTOMACAO
NOME PRONTUARIO
Bernardo Lacsko Tadeu SP1064932
Leonardo Vicente de Souza SP0965685
Mariana Roskosz Gonzalez SP1462067
Tarcisio Souza de Melo SP0860531
Victor Hugo Sociarelli Nunes SP1465511
Andre dos Santos Renosto SP116029X
Andre Pinheiro Pubill SP1474863
Caio Malaman Shimizu SP1465473
Diego Tadax Kamio SP1364464
Guilherme de Amorim Avilla Gimenez Jr. SP1467794
Gustavo Caldeira Colombo SP1465414
Henrique Kubinhetz Martim Ramos SP1465554

lago Modesto Brandao SP1565486




Karen Mariana Sales de Oliveira
Ligia Tersitano Ferreira

Lucas Grafietti Lavand

Luciano Rodrigues Danninger
Rafael Mello de Mendonca
Rafael Sant'Ana de Carvalho
Rodrigo Gomes Camargo

Stefany Queiroz Kosorus

SP1465503
SP1460102
SP1467905
SP1364421
SP1462512
SP0972592
SP1462334
SP1364413

ENGENHARIA ELETRONICA

NOME PRONTUARIO
Felipe Nascimento Lima SP1468057
Giovanni Antunes Bonin SP1372157
Julio Favero Miranda SP1372165
Renato de Aquino Machado SP1474618
Vitor Luis Campagnucci SP1372106
Yuri Barbosa Monteiro SP1570285
LICENCIATURA EM LETRAS
NOME PRONTUARIO
Ana Luiza Gerfi Bertozzi SP1460218
Dorothy Hiroko Miyaguni SP1563424
Gabriela Ramalho da Silva SP1563467
Giseli Helena da Paixao SP1464698
Giulielle Steffani Barros Nascimento SP1567721
lago Nunes dos Santos SP1464744
Jessica Tiemi o Silva SP1563343
Juliana Mota Sousa SP1464817
Juliane Eiko Kono SP156790X
Maria Rita Ribeiro Costa Vianna SP1567071
Mateus Rodrigues de Moura SP156112X
Raphael Amado Mazza de Sousa SP136698X
Raquel Miranda do Nascimento SP156336X
Raquel Santos de Oliveira Sena SP1571541
Thamires Rodrigues Gomes SP1560913
Paula Paes Bispo Santos SP1567021
Cintia Gaspar de Lima SP1464647
Vania Maria da Silva SP156711X




LICENCIATURA EM FISICA

NOME PRONTUARIO
Bruno Lopes da Costa SP1570862
Camila de Oliveira Primo SP1560875
Carolina Arrufo de Almeida SP087003X
Elizabeth Santana Thomaz SP1171364
Elvis Costa de Souza SP1564013
Juliana Kaori Ido SP1564081
Lucas Martins Gonsales D Amelio SP156417X
Lucas Santos Braghittoni SP1571699
Luize Casaretti SP1564145
Marciana Bezerra de Lishoa Loiola SP1560387
Pedro Henrique Croti Siqueira SP1564005
Rodolfo Moreno Guidil Roda SP1562738
Isabella Falcao Bueno SP1564021
Vinicius Martins dos Santos SP1564153

LICENCIATURA EM MATEMATICA

NOME PRONTUARIO
Douglas Alves Januario SP1473361
Franki Terto Fires SP1373145
Gabriel Celso Segreto SP1561251
Geovana Ferreira do Nascimento SP1563823
Lenara Ferreira dos Santos SP1563777
Vinicius Fernandes Moles SP1263056
Vitor Hugo Nunes Lima SP1563912
Guilherme Buzzo Fernandes SP1561219
LICENCIATURA EM QUIMICA
NOME PRONTUARIO
Anne Novaes Freire SP1660063
Emmanuela Gracina Florian Marques SP1564307
Mariana Rejane dos Santos SP1564404
Marcella Seika Shimada SP1660446

Juliana Tuane da Silva SP1074997




LICENCIATURA EM CIENCIAS
BIOLOGICAS

NOME PRONTUARIO
Carla Cristina Ferreira SP1370375

LICENCIATURA EM GEOGRAFIA

NOME PRONTUARIO
Edna Cirilo da Silva SP136636X
Josefa Barranova Rodrigues SP1166298
Luciana Rodrigues de Souza SP1363522

TECNOLOGIA EM ANALISE E

DESENVOLVIMENTO DE
SISTEMAS
NOME PRONTUARIO
Antonio Artur Meissner Neto SP1274414
Beatriz Diniz Morim SP1661094
Edicrede Almeida Machado SP1267361
Eduardo Ricardo Florencio Silva SP146650X
Gabriel Leopoldo Pereira Ferreira SP1462687
Gabriel Simoes Rocha SP1666649
Higor da Paz Melo SP116550X
Josemar Tavares Batista SP1266535
Leandro Leite Galvani SP1474812
Luis Gustavo Fernandes Goncalves SP1372459
Nicolas Fukuyama Fernandes Mateus SP1662376
Rafael Amorim Coelho Ribeiro SP1567934
Victoria Duarte Venancio SP1660616
Waldemir Huang SP1662457
Yasmin Leopoldino Silva SP1362437
Yuki Shiroma SP1273957
Isabella Bergams Visconte SP1660641
Jose Ricardo Aliaga SP127368X
Leonardo Depoian Bucceroni SP1274805
Matheus Silva da Rocha SP1463187

Rubens Rodrigo Marques SP1661329




Samara Rocha Lipolis SP1665731




TECNOLOGIA EM AUTOMACAO

INDUSTRIAL
NOME PRONTUARIO
Adler Marques do Nascimento SP1271725
Amanda Pereira da Silva SP1362411
Caio Gomes Bonaldi SP1566032
Carlos Henrique Gomes da Rocha SP1475037
Cassio Cuarelli SP1474961
Cavan Marlon de Souza Caruso SP1560301
Gieovanne Ficher Esquerdo SP1573161
Kirlian Kitzinger D Avila SP1373897
Thiago Reis Ferreira SP1574582
Victor Hugo Migliati SP1566199
Welber Mattos Saturnini de Oliveira SP1560662

TECNOLOGIA EM GESTAO DA
PRODUCAO INDUSTRIAL

NOME PRONTUARIO
Amanda Fernandes Goncalves SP1665375
Bio Chang SP1665511
Daniel Augusto de Souza Alipio SP1665545
Elena Maria Hosch SP1472127
Guilherme de Souza Prospero Malatesta SP1665481
Maria Clara de Oliveira Pinto SP1665324

Larissa Abreu de Oliveira SP1665456




TECNOLOGIA EM SISTEMAS

ELETRICOS

NOME

Carlos Roberto Mendes

Edson Nunes dos Santos

Eric Yokoyama

Flavio da Silva Brito

Joao Guilherme Rodriguez

Luis Mota de Oliveira Filho
Marcos de Viveiro

Plinio da Paixdo Gongalves Junior
Rodrigo Yokoyama

Wesley Silveira dos Santos

Yuri Dionisio de Souza

PRONTUARIO
SP1465872
SP1565044
SP1174657
SP1163477
SP1562134
SP1570421
SP1565001
SP1560701
SP1373731
SP1666681
SP1570307

TECNOLOGIA EM SISTEMAS

ELETRONICOS

NOME
Patricia Almeida Lamberte

PRONTUARIO
SP1272322

TECNOLOGIA EM GESTAO DE

TURISMO

NOME

Amanda Marques Paschoal

Ana Paula da Silva Nogueira
Camila Santos Ferreira

Camila Vasconcelos Rocha

Cintia de Souza Santos

Cynthia Ayumi Takagi Kurashima
Denise Ponciano Coelho Nogueira
Edna Martins Sant Anna

Flavio Luiz dos Santos Higino
Gabriella Souza Svicero

llidio Fernando Pires

Jude Pardo Buck

Juqueline Torres Azevedo Cristovao
Jessica Batista de Oliveira

Joana Carla Santos de Lopes

PRONTUARIO
SP1666924

SP1573578
SP1572652
SP1570552
SP1566539
SP1572784
SP1360175
SP1470779
SP1571362
SP1572512
SP1267132
SP1566423
SP1666231
SP157213X
SP1566555




Joao Marcos Vicente de Padua
Jose Filipe Gomes

Jose Webston Alves da Silva
Kelly Cristina Azevedo Silva
Larissa Marques Pereira

Lilian Harumi Ogusko

Luis Felipe Cabral Silva

Luisa de Sousa Carvalho Torrico
Monica de Oliveira Caldeira
Olivia Makimori Plinta

Pacha Lea Ishii Chanez
Victoria Teixeira de Franca
Naina Yuka Fernandes Urasaki
Lucas Cardoso Oliveira

Cintia Bueno Miyamoto
Juliana Olivetti Maistro

Leticia Cardoso Lara Cantera

Vivian Miyuki Moromizato

SP1573128
SP1573667
SP1272268
SP1566466
SP1567667
SP1570609
SP1272284
SP1461991
SP1464965
SP1666436
SP1660373
SP1567764
SP1271407
SP1663321
SP1571737
SP1571419
SP1560727
SP1667424




